

Selfridges Selection Champagne & Vacherin Cheese Gift Box

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

**Please call 0207 318 3458 or email
hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our
bespoke in-house service team to place your
order.**

Selfridges Selection Esprit Brut champagne NV

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ABV 12%

750ml

Vacherin Le Mont D'or cheese

Ingredients

Raw **milk**, animal rennet, starter cultures, salt

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For

Coeliacs

Diabetics

Lactose Intolerance

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 0 per 100g

Energy - kcal 393 per 100g / 393 Per Portion

Fat (g) 32 per 100g / 32.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21 per 100g / 21.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 4 per 100g / 4.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 4 per 100g / 4.0 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

France

British Rosemary & Sea Salt Savoury Biscuits 100g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (**Milk**),
Sea Salt, Dried Rosemary

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1938/461

Fat (g) 15.6

of which Saturates (g) 9.7

Carbohydrate (g) 70.4

of which Sugars (g) 1.4

Fibre (g) 3.1

Protein (g) 8.1

Salt (g) 1.8

Typical Values Per Biscuit

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 89/21

Fat (g) 0.7

of which Saturates (g) 0.1

Carbohydrate (g) 3.2

of which Sugars (g) 0.1

Fibre (g) 0.1

Protein (g) 0.4

Salt (g) 0.08

Contains approx. 24 portions

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in the UK with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com